
Sun 31 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 10.30am  - 6.30pm Closed

16.00 17.0014.00 15.00

Beau Sejour Swim School 

7.15pm - 10pm
AF

18.00 19.00 20.00

6pm - 

7pm

Closed 

Closed Lifeguard Training Closed 

12.30pm - 6.30pm 

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

9.15am - 

10.30am 
10.30am - 12.30pm 4.30pm - 7pm 7pm - 9pm 

8.15am - 10.30am 10.30am - 12.30pm 
12.30am - 

2pm 

2.30pm - 

3.30pm 
3.45pm - 5.45pm 

7pm - 9pm 

12.30pm - 

1.45pm 

2pm - 

3pm 

3.15pm - 

4.30pm 

12.30pm - 

1.45pm 

Sat 30 Closed 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
Closed

7.15pm - 10pm
6pm - 

7pm

Beau Sejour Swim School 

10.45am - 3.15pm 

2pm - 4.15pm Private Pool Parties10.15am - 12.30pm 12.30pm - 2pm 

10.30am - 12.30pm 

Fri 29

Mon 25

Sun 24 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club Closed

10.30am  - 6.30pm 

7.15pm - 9pm Closed 9am - 3.15pm 

8.15pm - 10pm Guernsey Swimming Club 
AF AF

11am - 

noon 
Noon - 2pm 2pm - 4.45pm 

Beau Sejour Swim School 
7.15pm - 9pm

Closed

9.30 - 10.30 

Closed 

11.00 12.00

AN

13.00

Midday - 3.15pm 

21.00

Sat 23 Closed 

Aqua 

Fun
Aquafit / 

Move / Health

Tue 26
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 
Guernsey Swimming Club 8.15pm - 10pm 

18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00

Pool 

Available 

Part Pool 

Available 

15.00 16.00

Thu 28
6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

Wed 27

17.00

Splash and 

Dash

Pool in 

Use
Adults 

only

Disability 

Swimming

Adult Group 

Sessions

6.30 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00

9am - 10.30am 10.30am - 12.30pm 4.30pm - 7pm 

Wed 20

Thu 21
6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

Beau Sejour Swim School Fri 22
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

8.15 - 

9.15

9.30 - 

10.30

9.30 - 

10.30 

6.30am - 9am Lane 

swimming only 

10.45am - 1.45pm 1.45pm - 5.45pm 

Tue 19
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

8.15 - 

9.15

6.30 7.00 8.00 9.00

Mon 18

Sun 17 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

9.15am - 

10.30am 

School 

Booking

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

10.00

2pm - 

3pm 

3.15pm - 

4.30pm 

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

9.15am - 

10.30am 
10.30am - 12.30pm Private Pool Parties12.30pm - 4.15pm 

9.15am - 

10.30am 
10.30am - 12.30pm 12.30pm - 2pm 2pm - 4pm 4pm - 5.45pm 

8.15am - 2pm Closed Bank Holiday 

March - Main Pool



21.00

10.45am - 

Noon 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
Closed

15.0014.0011.00

Closed

7.15pm - 9pm Closed

10.00 12.00 13.00 16.00 17.00

Pool 

Available 

Part Pool 

Available 

10.15am - 

11.30am 

11.00

Very Limited 

Space

Aqua 

Fun

16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00

Pool in 

Use

7.15pm - 10pm

Closed

Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 10.30am  - 6.30pm Closed

Closed 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 

Adults 

only

1.15pm - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 

Disability 

Swimming

Aqua 

Tots

Closed

Noon - 2.30pm 
2.30pm - 

3.15pm 
Beau Sejour Swim School 

Noon - 3.15pm 

11.30am - 2pm 2pm - 4.15pm Private Pool Parties

3.45pm - 5.45pm 

6pm - 

7pm
7.15pm - 10pm 

Noon - 

1.15pm 

21.00

10.45am - 

Noon 

9am - 1.45pm 
2pm - 

3pm 

20.0012.00 13.00 14.00 15.00

Closed Bank Holiday 

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 
Private Pool Parties9.15am - 4.15pm 

Closed 8.15am - 2pm 

Sat 23 Closed Beau Sejour Swim School 

Beau Sejour Swim School 

7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00

Wed 27

Thu 28

Fri

Tue 26

29

Sun 31

Sat 30

22

6.30

3.15pm - 9pm 

Closed

Thu 21
9.30 - 

10.30

Wed 

Fri
8.15 - 

9.15

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

20

Closed

Closed 9am -Noon

Mon 25

8.15pm - 10pm 

Sun 24 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 10.30am  - 6.30pm 

ClosedClosed

Closed 9am - 2pm Closed

10.45-Noon Beau Sejour Swim School 
Guernsey Swimming 

Club 

Mon 18 Closed 7.15pm - 9pm 

10.30am  - 6.30pm Closed

Beau Sejour Swim School 

Tue 19 Closed
8.15 - 

9.15

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Beau Sejour Swim School Noon - 3.15pm 

Noon - 

1pm 
1pm - 3.15pm 8.15pm - 10pm 

Sun 17 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 

7.00 8.00 9.006.30 18.00 19.00 20.00

Closed

Closed 9am - 5.45pm
6pm - 

7pm

9am - 1.45pm 
2pm - 

3pm 
3.15pm - 9pm 

March - Learner Pool



9am - 10pm 

2pm - 4.15pm 

10.45 - 

11.30 Noon - 2pm 2pm - 5.45pm Guernsey Swimming Club 8.15pm - 10pm 
AF AF

15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00

Private Pool Parties

Beau Sejour Swim School 
7.15pm - 9pm

AN

9.30 - 

10.30
Beau Sejour Swim School 

Closed

Closed 

Beau Sejour Swim School 11.45am - 2pm 

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

9.15am - 

10.30am 

10.45am - 3.15pm 

10.30am - 

11.30am 
Noon - 2pm Closed 

AF

10.30am  - 6.30pm 

9am - 11.30am Noon - 3.15pm Closed Lifeguard Training Beau Sejour Swim School 7.15pm - 9pm

9.30 - 

10.30 
10.45am - 

11.30am 
Noon - 3.30pm 3.30pm - 5.45pm 

AF

6pm - 

7pm
7.15pm - 10pm

2.30 - 

3.30
3.45pm - 5.45pm

Closed 

Closed 

9.15am - 

10.30am 

6.30am - 8.45am    

Lane swimming only 
8.45am - 11.15am 11.15am - 2pm 

8.45am - 11.15am 11.15am - 1.45pm 
2pm - 

3pm 
Closed Masters Meet 

Beau Sejour Swim School 

AN

10.30am - 

11.30am 
Noon - 2pm Closed 

7.15pm - 

8pm 

Tue 16
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 
9.30 - 10.30 

9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00

Fri 12

Sat 13

Closed

Mon 15

Adult Group 

Sessions

Aqua 

Fun
Aquafit / 

Move / Health

Sun 14 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 

Splash/Dash
Adults 

only

Disability 

Swimming

Pool in 

Use

8.00 20.00 21.00

Fri 5
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Sat 6 Closed Masters Meet

Closed Masters Meet 2.30pm - 6.30pm 

21.0012.00

7.15pm - 10pm

8.15pm - 10pm 

7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 19.00

Guernsey Swimming Club 

14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00

6pm - 

7pm

8.45am - 11.15am 11.15am - 2pm 

6.30am - 8.45am    

Lane swimming only 
8.45am - 11.15am 11.15am - 1.45pm Wed 3

20.00

6.30am - 9am     

Lane swimming only 
Mon 1

13.00 18.00

Thu

Tue 2
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

2pm - 

3pm 
Closed

2.30 - 

3.30
3.45pm - 5.45pm

6.30

4

Mon 8

Sun 7

8.15am - 

9.15am

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

Closed

Thu 11

Wed 10

Tue 9
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

8pm - 

9pm

9.30 - 10.30 

Closed 

6.30 13.00

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Part Pool 

Available 

Closed 

8.15 - 

9.15

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 

Pool 

Available 

7.00 14.00

10.30 - 

11.30 Noon - 2pm 2pm - 5.45pm Guernsey Swimming Club 8.15pm - 10pm 
AF AF

Beau Sejour Swim 

School 
7.15pm - 9pm 

April - Main Pool



9am - 10pm

2pm - 4.15pm Private Pool Parties

Sun 14 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 10.30am  - 6.30pm Closed

Very Limited 

Space

Pool in 

Use

Adults 

only

Disability 

Swimming

Aqua 

Tots

Pool 

Available 

Part Pool 

Available 

7.00 8.00

Mon 15 Closed Closed

Tue

21.00

Sat 13

6pm - 

7pm
7.15pm - 10pm 

Fri 12

Thu 11
2.30pm - 

3.30pm 

8.15 - 

9.15
ClosedClosed

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

10.45am - 

Noon 
Beau Sejour Swim School 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 

Closed 

Noon - 3.15pm 

Beau Sejour Swim School 11.45am - 2pm 

Wed 10

Tue 9

Mon 8

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Closed

8.15am - 

9.15
8.15pm - 10pm 

ClosedClosed Beau Sejour Swim School 11.30am - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 7.15pm - 9pm 

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 
10.45-Noon Beau Sejour Swim School 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 

Noon - 

1pm 
1pm - 3.15pm 

Noon - 

1.15pm 

Sat 6

Fri 5
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Closed

Sun 7 Closed

8.45am - 11.15am 11.15am - 1.45pm 
2pm - 

3pm 
Closed

Closed 2.30pm - 6.30pm 

Wed 3

Thu 4
6pm - 

7pm
7.15pm - 10pm 

Tue 2 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 8.15pm - 10pm 

Closed

8.45am - 11.15am 11.15am - 2pm Closed 3.45pm - 5.45pm 

Closed 8.45am - 11.15am 11.15am - 1.45pm 

21.0012.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00

Mon 1 Closed

6.30 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 18.00 19.00 20.00

10.00 11.00 15.00 16.00

Aqua 

Fun

16
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

9.006.30

2pm - 

3pm 

Closed 8.45am - 11.15am 11.15am - 2pm Closed 3.45pm - 5.45pm 

7.15pm - 9pm Closed

1.15pm - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 7.15pm - 9pm 

Closed
9.30 - 

10.30

10.45am - 

Noon 
Noon - 2.30pm Beau Sejour Swim School 

Closed Lifeguard Training 9am - Noon 

Beau Sejour Swim School 11.30am - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 7.15pm - 9pm 

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 
10.45-Noon

Noon - 

1pm 
1pm - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
8.15pm - 10pm 

12.00 13.00 14.00 20.0017.00 18.00 19.00

April - Learner Pool



Midday - 3.15pm 
10.30am - 

11.30am 
Beau Sejour Swim School 

Closed 

10.15am - 

11.30am 
11.30am - 2pm 

Closed

Closed 

9am - 11.30am 

10.30am  - 6.30pm 

AF

2pm - 4.15pm Private Pool Parties

7.15pm - 9pm
AN

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
Closed

10.30am - 

11.30am 

Noon - 2pm 8.15pm - 10pm 2pm - 5.45pm 
10.45 - 

11.30

Closed 7.15pm - 9pm
AN

Closed Lifeguard Training Beau Sejour Swim School 7.15pm - 9pm

20.00 21.0012.00 13.00

Aqua 

Fun
Aquafit / 

Move / Health

21.0015.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 20.00

Pool in 

Use
Adults 

only

Disability 

Swimming

Adult Group 

Sessions

18.0012.00 13.00 14.006.30 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

Pool 

Available 

Part Pool 

Available 
Splash/Dash

Fri 26
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

8.15 - 

9.15
Beau Sejour Swim School 

9.30 - 

10.30
10.45am - 3.15pm 

7.15pm - 9pm

7.15pm - 10pm

Beau Sejour Swim School 

Tue 23
AF AF

Noon - 3.15pm 

6pm - 

7pm
10.45am - 

11.30am 
Thu 25

9.30 - 

10.30 
AF

Closed

Beau Sejour Swim School 

Thu 18
6pm - 

7pm
7.15pm - 10pm

Closed 

Mon 22

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Sun 28 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 

Wed 17

15.00 16.00 17.006.30 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

Sat 27

Sun 21 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 

Sat 20 Closed 

18.00 19.0014.00

Beau Sejour Swim School 

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

9.30 - 

10.30 
AF

Closed Beau Sejour Swim School 

Fri 19

Beau Sejour Swim School 

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

9.15am - 

10.30am 

10.15am - 

11.30am 

10.30am  - 6.30pm 

AF

Closed 

Wed 24 Closed Lifeguard Training

9.30 - 10.30 
Guernsey Swimming Club 

AF AF

Noon - 

12.45pm 
12.45pm - 5.45pm 

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 
Noon - 

12.45pm 
12.45pm - 5.45pm 

10.45 - 

11.30 Noon - 2pm 2pm - 5.45pm 

Private Pool Parties11.30am - 2pm 2pm - 4.15pm 

Noon- 2pm 

8.15 - 

9.15

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
Closed

9.30 - 

10.30
10.45am - 3.15pm 

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Mon 29

Tue 30
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 
9.30 - 10.30 

6.30am - 9.15am Lane 

swimming only 

9.15am - 

10.30am 

9am - 11.30am Noon - 3.15pm 

10.45am - 

11.30am 

Guernsey Swimming Club 8.15pm - 10pm 

April - Main Pool



Closed

7.15pm - 9pm Closed

Beau Sejour Swim School 

2pm - 4.15pm Private Pool Parties

Noon - 

12.45pm 
12.45pm  2.30pm 

Noon - 

12.45pm 
12.45pm  2.30pm 

Closed Lifeguard Training 9am - Noon 

Beau Sejour Swim School 

Noon - 3.15pm 

Closed

Disability 

Swimming

Aqua 

Tots

Aqua 

Fun

18.00 19.00 20.00

6pm - 

7pm
7.15pm - 10pm 

21.0015.00 16.00 17.00

1.15pm - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
8.15pm - 10pm 

7.15pm - 9pm 

Pool 

Available 

Part Pool 

Available 
Very Limited 

Space

12.00 13.00 14.006.30 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

Pool in 

Use

Adults 

only

Sat 27 Closed 

10.45am - 

Noon 

Wed 24

7.15pm - 10pm 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
ClosedFri 26 Closed

8.15 - 

9.15

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

10.45am - 

Noon 

Thu 25
9.30 - 

10.30

6pm - 

7pm

Noon - 

1.15pm 

Sun 21 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 10.30am  - 6.30pm Closed

Mon 22

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Noon - 

1pm 
1pm - 3.15pm Tue 23

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 
10.45-Noon Beau Sejour Swim School 

12.00 13.00 14.00 15.0010.00 11.00

Sun 28 Closed Guernsey Swimming Club 10.30am  - 6.30pm 

18.00

8.15 - 

9.15

6.30 7.00 8.00

Wed 17

Sat 20

9.00

Thu 18

11.30am - 3.15pm 

Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
8.15pm - 10pm Tue 30

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Beau Sejour 

Swim School 
10.45-Noon

Mon 29 11.30am - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 7.15pm - 9pm Closed

Closed

19.00 20.00 21.00

Beau Sejour Swim School

Fri 19 Closed
Beau Sejour 

Swim School 

Closed Lifeguard Training 9am - Noon 
Noon - 

1.15pm 
1.15pm - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 7.15pm - 9pm 

Closed
9.30 - 

10.30

10.45am - 

Noon 
Beau Sejour Swim School 

16.00 17.00

Noon - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 
Guernsey Swimming 

Club 
Closed

Closed 

Closed Beau Sejour Swim School 

Beau Sejour Swim School 
10.15am - 

11.30am 
11.30am - 2pm 

10.45am - 

Noon 

Closed Beau Sejour Swim School 

Noon - 

1pm 
1pm - 3.15pm Beau Sejour Swim School 

Closed

2pm - 4.15pm Private Pool PartiesBeau Sejour Swim School 
10.15am - 

11.30am 
11.30am - 2pm 

April - Learner Pool
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